POS NO RIDER/MOTORCYCLE

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TRIAL2\WOTY

FIM WOMEN'S TRIAL2 WORLD CUP

403 RABINO Andrea Sofia

428

420

417

433

407

434

402

436

423

424

406

438

430

427

439

431

Beta

PATA TALENTI AZZURRI FMI

TRENTINI Sara
Vertigo

ADSHEAD Kaytlyn
TRRS

TER JUNG Sophia
TRRS

TEAM TRS GERMANY

BUDINOVA Petra
Sherco

PI Laia
Sherco

RFME -SPEA

PECHACKOVA Denisa

TRRS

ROBINSON Alicia
Beta

SWEETEN Kylee
TRRS

MELING Seline
Beta

BACCHETTA Alessia
Gas Gas

AURIERES Marine
Gas Gas

VIEIRA Rita
TRRS

AFONSO Mariana
Gas Gas

BAILEY Sophie
TRRS

MOREIRA Leonor
Gas Gas

LLADO MOLES Alexia
Sherco

CLASS

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN
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TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN
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TRIAL2 WOMEN
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PROVISIONAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION
NAT/FMN

SECTION SCORES
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S5
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s6
0
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S6
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S6

S6

S6

S6
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s7
1

3

s7
2

s7

S7

s7

S7

s7

S7

s7

S7

s7

S7

s7

S7

s7

S7

s7

S8

S9 S10 si1 si12

0 0 O
1 0 0
S8 S9 S10
0 0
0 0
S8 S9 S10
0 2 0
0 1 0
S8 S9 S10
0
5
S8 S9 S10
0 2 0
1 0
S8 S9 S10
0 0
0 0
S8 S9 S10
0 1 0
0 1 0
S8 S9 S10
0 0
0 0
S8 S9 S10
0 0 3
0 0
S8 S9 S10
1 5
0 1
S8 S9 S10
0 1 1
0 0 2
S8 S9 S10
1 3 3
0 3 5
S8 S9 S10
0 3 1
0 0
S8 S9 S10
0 3 0
0 3 3
S8 S9 S10
2 2 0
0 2 5
S8 S9 S10
1 5 5
1 5 5
S8 S9 S10
1 3 2
1 3 5

0
0

S11

0
0

s12
0

0

s12
0

0

s12
1

0

s12
0

1

s12
0

0

S12
1

0

s12
2

0

S12
5)

2

s12
1

3

S12
2

5
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1

1

S12
5)

5

s12
5

5

S12
5)

5

s12
3

5

S12
5)

5

SCORE TIME
L1 9 o0
L2 7 o0
SCORE TIME
L1 8 O
L2 8 0
SCORE TIME
L1 10 O
L2 6 0
SCORE TIME
L1 9 o0
L2 13 0
SCORE TIME
L1 10 O
L2 13 0
SCORE TIME
L1117 O
L2 6 0
SCORE TIME
L1 14 0
L2 9 o0
SCORE TIME
L1113 O
L2 10 O
SCORE TIME
L1 19 0
L2 14 0
SCORE TIME
L1119 0
L2 17 0
SCORE TIME
L1 18 O
L2 21 0
SCORE TIME
L1 27 0
L2 15 0
SCORE TIME
L1 25 0
L2 24 0
SCORE TIME
L1 25 0
L2 25 0
SCORE TIME
L1 30 O
L2 25 0
SCORE TIME
L1 44 O
L2 40 O
SCORE TIME
L1 45 O
L2 39 0

LAPTIME
2:06:37
1:29:40
LAPTIME
2:15:57
1:39:05
LAPTIME
2:15:59
1:42:18
LAPTIME
2:14:42
1:37:06
LAPTIME
2:14:39
1:21:06
LAPTIME
2:18:53
1:24:11
LAPTIME
2:18:37
1:25:06
LAPTIME
2:11:30
1:34:05
LAPTIME
1:29:01
1:31:00
LAPTIME
2:13:39
1:37:57
LAPTIME
2:19:23
1:39:23
LAPTIME
1:37:43
1:42:56
LAPTIME
2:18:42
1:49:55
LAPTIME
2:12:16
1:41:06
LAPTIME
2:14:47
1:34:37
LAPTIME
2:19:21
1:48:21
LAPTIME
2:26:27
1:45:20
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SCORE TIME RUNTIME TOTAL

16 0 3:36:17 16
0 1123 5 P
18/ 20|31 (0
16 O 3:55:02 16
0 1123 ]|5]|FP
16/ 3] 2|3 [0f0
16 O 3:58:17 16
0 1123 5 P
16/4(2 1|1
22 0 3:51:48 22
0 1123 ]|5]|FP
161124 (1
23 0 3:35:45 23
0 1123 5 P
126312 (1
23 0 3:43:04 23
0 1123 ]|5]|FP
17/ 1({ 0|4
23 0 3:43:43 23
0 1123 5 P
13/4(2]|5]|0f0
23 0 3:45:35 23
0 1123 ]|5]|FP
12[4]5|3[0]0
33 0 3:00:01 33
0 1123 5 P
10/4[(3]|6|1]0
36 0 3:51:36 36
0 1123 ]|5]|FP
9[(7]1]4([3]0
39 0 3:58:46 39
0 1123 5 P
10/ 4 (3|3 0
42 0 3:20:39 42
0 1123 ]|5]|FP
9[(3]1]9 0
49 0 4:08:37 49
0 1123 5 P
8310
50 0 3:53:22 50
0 1123 ]|5]|FP
9[1]1]9 0
55 0 3:49:24 55
0 1123 5 P
7 612 0
84 0 4:07:42 84
0 1123 ]|5]|FP
2 2|16 ]12(0
84 0 4:11:47 84
0 1123 5 P
1 1|8 (11]0
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